Open Date
1/27/2012 10:57
1/27/2012 10:56
1/25/2012 13:56
1/23/2012 8:45
1/17/2012 21:12
1/11/2012 7:56
1/10/2012 5:44
1/9/2012 3:13
1/6/2012 7:42
1/3/2012 10:22
12/29/2011 5:24
12/23/2011 11:32
12/23/2011 1:39
12/22/2011 9:29
12/22/2011 3:04
12/21/2011 7:29
12/20/2011 2:54
12/16/2011 7:33
12/13/2011 11:00
12/13/2011 5:53
12/12/2011 5:27
12/12/2011 3:02
12/9/2011 5:50
12/8/2011 5:00
12/7/2011 6:00
12/6/2011 7:18
12/5/2011 9:59
12/1/2011 3:00
11/30/2011 8:07
11/30/2011 6:50
11/29/2011 5:12
11/25/2011 3:54
11/24/2011 2:56
11/21/2011 10:25
11/20/2011 20:02

Close Date
1/30/2012 19:55
1/30/2012 7:33
1/26/2012 13:40
1/24/2012 8:47
1/23/2012 3:15
1/16/2012 18:10
1/10/2012 7:21
1/9/2012 9:40
1/6/2012 13:35
1/3/2012 22:18
12/30/2011 9:28
12/29/2011 3:14
12/23/2011 10:06
12/22/2011 21:14
12/22/2011 9:26
12/22/2011 2:04
12/20/2011 21:43
12/19/2011 10:45
12/16/2011 7:29
12/13/2011 10:29
12/13/20115:32
12/12/2011 4:56
12/9/2011 15:21
12/8/2011 20:56
12/8/2011 3:25
12/7/2011 5:40
12/6/2011 7:14
12/1/2011 23:20
11/30/2011 10:20
11/30/2011 8:04
11/30/2011 4:23
11/27/2011 17:04
11/24/2011 9:58
11/23/2011 6:10
11/21/2011 6:21

Symbol

EURGBP
EURGBP
EURGBP
EURGBP
EURGBP
EURGBP
EURGBP
EURGBP
EURGBP
EURGBP
EURGBP
EURGBP
EURGBP
EURGBP
EURGBP
EURGBP
EURGBP
EURGBP
EURGBP
EURGBP
EURGBP
EURGBP
EURGBP
EURGBP
EURGBP
EURGBP
EURGBP
EURGBP
EURGBP
EURGBP
EURGBP
EURGBP
EURGBP
EURGBP
EURGBP

Action Lots Open Price Close Price

Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Sell
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0.8378
0.83817
0.83706

0.8366
0.83236
0.82662
0.82746
0.82611
0.82617
0.83684
0.83813
0.83434
0.83375
0.83139
0.83391
0.83357
0.83681
0.84002
0.84241
0.84688
0.85182
0.85491
0.85537
0.85152
0.85816
0.85815
0.85875
0.85881

0.8572
0.85281
0.85674
0.85846

0.8612
0.86216
0.85901

0.83688
0.83598
0.83579
0.83262
0.83186
0.82655
0.82614
0.82497
0.82415
0.83359
0.83484
0.83521

0.8323
0.83285
0.83156
0.83362
0.83713
0.83816
0.83969
0.84442
0.84675
0.85327
0.85399
0.85358
0.85518
0.85816
0.85789

0.8586
0.85362
0.85582
0.85535
0.85934
0.86062
0.85941

0.8589

Pips

9
22
13
40
5
1
13
11
20
33
33
(9)
15
15
24
1
3
19
(27)
25
(51)
16
14
21
(30)
(0)
(9)

36
30
(14)

28

322

Profit Comment

1,156.91 fxTrade Prac
2,747.79 fxTrade Prac
1,594.99 fxTrade Prac
4,958.73 fxTrade Prac
621.72 fxTrade Prac
85.79 fxTrade Prac
1,633.17 fxTrade Prac
1,408.93 fxTrade Prac
1,870.66 fxTrade Prac
2,032.10 fxTrade Prac
2,043.31 fxTrade Prac
(538.17) fxTrade Prac
908.43 fxTrade Prac
915.93 fxTrade Prac
1,473.10 fxTrade Prac
31.35 fxTrade Prac
200.55 fxTrade Prac
1,155.85 fxTrade Prac
(1,690.76) fxTrade Prac
1,533.44 fxTrade Prac
(3,157.82) fxTrade Prac
1,019.87 fxTrade Prac
864.47 fxTrade Prac
1,288.51 fxTrade Prac
(1,870.80) fxTrade Prac
(6.25) fxTrade Prac
(537.75) fxTrade Prac
131.71 fxTrade Prac
2,258.95 fxTrade Prac
1,887.79 fxTrade Prac
(864.17) fxTrade Prac
544.65 fxTrade Prac
359.53 fxTrade Prac
1,713.23 fxTrade Prac
68.88 fxTrade Prac

27,844.62

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

Magic Nurr Duration (DD:HH:MM:SS)

03:08:58:04
02:20:36:55
00:23:43:37
01:00:01:33
05:06:02:50
05:10:14:39
00:01:36:53
00:06:27:13
00:05:53:31
00:11:56:50
01:04:04:03
05:15:42:08
00:08:27:02
00:11:45:20
00:06:22:20
00:18:35:06
00:18:49:30
03:03:11:57
02:20:29:36
00:04:36:50
01:00:05:10
00:01:54:12
00:09:30:54
00:15:56:01
00:21:25:49
00:22:22:18
00:21:15:00
00:20:20:57
00:02:12:25
00:01:13:32
00:23:11:28
02:13:10:31
00:07:01:58
01:19:44:48
00:10:18:22



